Sylvania

Produktspecifikationer

Antal lamper i emballagen
Antal skiftecyklusser
Daempbar

Effekt

Energiklasse
Farvegengivelsesindeks (Ra)
Farvekonsistens
Farvetemperatur
Indgangsspaending
Lampeform

Lampestil

Lys farve

Maksimalt strgmforbrug
Nominel lysstrgm
Omgivelsestemperaturomrade
Paerediameter

Pzrehgjde

Paerens nominelle levetid
Sokkel

Straler Vinkel

Strgmkilde type
Teknologi

Tilsvarende watt-tal

1 stk.

50000 Skiftecykler
Nej

45W

F

80

6

2500 K

230V AC50/60 Hz
STe4

Retro stil
Candlelight
4.5W

420 Im
-20-40°C

64 mm

140 mm

15000 h

E27

25°
Stremforsyning
LED

37W

Emballageoplysninger

Maerke
Bestillingskode

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Pakkens indhold

Antal

10288|]293

5410288293103

H(mm) Veegt

185mm 70mm 72g
150 mm 165mm 220mm 520¢g
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